

S. No. 84

Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) No. 479/2024

In OWP No. 144/2017

Nuzhat Sidiq

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Parvaiz Lone, Adv.

Vs.

Tariq Hussain Ganai and Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

10.12.2024

Issue notice to respondents returnable within a period of four weeks.

Requisites for service within one week.

List on 21.02.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

10.12.2024

Manzoor